State Librarian

State Tax Commissioner

State Treasurer

Inspections; insurance and rent—
Insurance on public bulldings

Mine inspector

Rents payable by State

Steam boiler inspectors

Judiciary—salaries of judges

...............................

Legislature—expenses for session of 1914

Reformatory and Other Institutions—
Deat and Dumb Asylum, Frederick

Feeble-Minded, A'sylum for

Hospital for Negro Insane

House of Reformation (Colored)

Maryland Hospital for Insane

Maryland Industrial School for Girls

Maryland School for the Blind (Colored)

Maryland School for Boys

Maryland Tuberculosis Sanatorium

Springfleld State Hospital (Insane)

Salaries of State Officers and Subordinates—

...............................................

556

556

556

556

792

792
929

927
T93
97

T94
798

931
935
To4
930

T4
930
T94
T94
794
931
T94

794

798

931
935
794
TIR
931
935

789
789

789
926




